Arize® CUSTOMER NAME
PROJECT NAME
DATE TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
LED.com
© 2023 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks
of the General Electric Company and are used under license.  Information and specifications subject to
change without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

PKR - Pink LB 2,050 690 3.0
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE SKU DESCRIPTION
GECA60C16-OL04B 93153185
AC Leader Cable,
4’/1219mm, UL
GECA60C16-5L04B 93153186
AC Leader Cable, 4’,
NEMA 5-15, UL
GECA60C16-7L04B 93153187
AC Leader Cable, 4’,
16AWG, NEMA L7-15, UL
GECA60C16-8L04B 93153188
AC Leader Cable, 4’,
16AWG, NEMA L8-20, UL
GECA60FNA-NL00B 93153189
AC Field Installable
Wieland Connector, UL/
CE
GECA30G14-EN03B 93149513
DC Interconnection Cable,
3’/914mm, UL/CE
GECA30G14-EN06B 93149514
DC Interconnection Cable,
6’/1828mm, UL/CE
GEPSC240-680D-BDGGL 93149018
Power Supply, 120-277V
UL/220-240V CE
GEPSC240-680D-BGJGL 93149019
Power Supply, 277-480V
UL/380-415V CE
GECA30H20-OO03B 93149020
Dimming Cable, 3 ft / 914
mm, UL/CE
GEMB-WAS1 93153268
1.625 in / 40 mm Unistrut